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SG 2376.020 - Acoustic component for signal pillar,

modular

To indicate warnings or malfunctions.

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description
Benefits

Applications
Function principle

Material
Color

Rated impulse withstand voltage,
phase to phase

Rated insulation voltage
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals
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SG 2376.020

Continuous tone or pulsating, 85 dB, max. 25 mA
To indicate warnings or malfunctions.

Easy mounting and contact via bayonet fastener.

Mounting only on the upper end of the optical components or
directly on the connection component

A modular layout is possible with connection, optical and acoustic
components, incandescent lamps and a label panel.

Housing of polyamide
Black

2500V AC

250V AC

1 pc(s).

0.09

0.106

85311095
4028177220454

27371237
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