

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SG 2376.020

## Acoustic component

State: 2026-02-02 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://rittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SG 2376.020 - Acoustic component for signal pillar, modular

To indicate warnings or malfunctions.

## Features

Model No.	SG 2376.020
Version	Continuous tone or pulsating, 85 dB, max. 25 mA
Product description	To indicate warnings or malfunctions.
Benefits	Easy mounting and contact via bayonet fastener.
Applications	Mounting only on the upper end of the optical components or directly on the connection component
Function principle	A modular layout is possible with connection, optical and acoustic components, incandescent lamps and a label panel.
Material	Housing of polyamide
Color	Black
Rated impulse withstand voltage, phase to phase	2500 V AC
Rated insulation voltage	250 V AC
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.09
Gross weight	0.106
Customs tariff number	85311095
EAN	4028177220454
ECLASS 8.0	27371237

## Approvals

# Approvals

---

Approvals

UR